Series SYA3000/5000/7000 – 5 Port Air Operated Valve416
Valves
5 Port Operated Valve
Series SYA3000/5000/7000
• Modular 5 port air pilot valves.
• Competitive flow figures.
• Choice of body ported or base mounted.
• May be mixed with solenoid operated versions.
• Threaded or one-touch fitting cylinder ports.
Side mounting bracket and foot mounting brackets for body ported types are common to solenoid operated
SY valves. See that section for details and part numbers.
Body ported Base mounted
Features
How to Order
Accessories
1
2 position single
2
2 position double
3
3 position closed centre
4
3 position exhaust centre
5
3 position pressure centre
Symbols
GF
20
40
SYA 5 1 C6Body ported
SYA 5 1Base mounted
1 2 position single
2 2 position double
3 3 position closed centre
Type of actuation
1 8
Symbol Applicable series
—
01F SYA3000
Port size
Without sub-plate
With sub-plate
With sub-plate 02F SYA50001 4
Port size
M5
Symbol Port size Applicable series
M5
01
02
SYA3000
SYA5000
SYA7000
Thread piping
One-touch fitting for ø4
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø4
Symbol Port size Applicable series
C4
C6
C4
C6
C8
C8
C10
SYA3000
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø10
SYA5000
SYA7000
One-touch fitting (Metric size)
A, B port size
P, R port
thread type
3 SYA3000
5 SYA5000
7 SYA7000
Series
1 8
1 4
4 3 position exhaust centre
5 3 position pressure centre
Bo

Body ported Base mounted
Features
How to Order
Accessories
1
2 position single
2
2 position double
3
3 position closed centre
4
3 position exhaust centre
5
3 position pressure centre
Symbols
GF
20
40
SYA 5 1 C6Body ported
SYA 5 1Base mounted
1 2 position single
2 2 position double
3 3 position closed centre
Type of actuation
1 8
Symbol Applicable series
—
01F SYA3000
Port size
Without sub-plate
With sub-plate
With sub-plate 02F SYA50001 4
Port size
M5
Symbol Port size Applicable series
M5
01
02
SYA3000
SYA5000
SYA7000
Thread piping
One-touch fitting for ø4
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø4
Symbol Port size Applicable series
C4
C6
C4
C6
C8
C8
C10
SYA3000
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø10
SYA5000
SYA7000
One-touch fitting (Metric size)
A, B port size
P, R port
thread type
3 SYA3000
5 SYA5000
7 SYA7000
Series
1 8
1 4
4 3 position exhaust centre
5 3 position pressure centre
Bo

es
For more product options and details see our specific catalogues or on-line information.
How to Order
Manifold specifications
Series VPA300/500/700
Manifold base type
Exhaust type
Supply (P) port type
Max. valve stations
B mount (Single base)
Common exhaust (type 41), Individual exhaust (type 42)
Common supply port
20 stations
Note) If there are more than 10 stations, supply air to P port on both sides of the manifold
          and exhaust from R port on both sides of the manifold.
Part no. Applicable manifold base model
VP300-25-1A VV3PA3
VP700-25-1A VV3PA7
VP500-25-1A VV3PA5
Blanking plate assembly (With a gasket and two mounting bolts)
Specifications
Manifold Option
VP
Air operated manifold
10441 023VV3PA
A port size
Symbol Port size
02
03
04
Applicable Series
2 stations
20 stations
......
02
20
Stations
GF
Thread type
1 4
3 8
1 2
3
5